with the Union Pacific Railroad Company (“UPRR’), a Delaware Post 723.03 (Choctaw 

Subdivision) City of Denton, Denton County, Texas for the City’s Bonnie Brae Phase 2 at 

Vintage Blvd for the Capital Projects Department providing for the expenditure of funds in 

an amount not-to-exceed Seven Hundred Seventy-Eight Thousand Three Hundred and 

Six Dollars and NO/100 ($778,306.00); providing for an effective date.

ID 25-1745AA.

Exhibit 1 - Agenda Information Sheet

Exhibit 2 - Ordinance and Agreement

Exhibit 3 - Ordinance 24-1068 and Agreement

Attachments:

Consider adoption of an ordinance of the City of Denton, Texas, amending the

[...]

a Texas limited partnership, recorded 

by County clerk Document Number 2018-75451, Real Property Records, Denton 

County, Texas; for the purpose of future expansion of the Denton Municipal Electric 

campus; authorizing the expenditure of Funds to not exceed Four million Three Hundred 

Sixteen Thousand Five Hundred Twelve dollars and 86/100 ($4,316,512.86) for the 

9.218 Acres and associated closing costs; and providing for a severability and an effective 

date.

ID 25-1599AD.

Exhibit 1 - Agenda Information Sheet

Exhibit 2 - Location Map

Exhibit 3 - Site Map

Exhibit 4 - Ordinance

Exhibit 5 - Secretary of State

[...]

a Texas limited partnership, recorded by 

County Clerk Document Number 2018-75291, Real Property Records, Denton County, 

Texas; for the purpose of future expansion of the Denton Municipal Electric campus; 

authorizing the expenditure of funds to Not exceed One Million Seven Hundred 

Twenty-Four Thousand One Hundred Seventy Dollars and 14/100 ($1,724,170.14) for 

the 3.682 acres and associated closing costs; and providing for a severability and an 

effective date.

ID 25-1600AE.

Exhibit 1 - Agenda Information Sheet

Exhibit 2 - Location Map

Exhibit 3 - Site Map

Exhibit 4 - Ordinance

Exhibit 5 - Secretary of State

[...]

Street over the Union Pacific Railroad (“UPRR”) rail, adding A 10-foot trail adjacent to 

the property, drainage  utility work, street lighting and a new traffic signal to create the 

Mingo-quiet Zone; authorizing the expenditure of funds not to exceed Two Hundred and 

Fifty-Five Thousand and No/100 Dollars ($255,000.00) for the .5244 acres and 

associated closing costs; Providing for severability; and providing an effective date.

Exhibit 1 - Agenda Information Sheet

Exhibit 2 - Ordinance

Exhibit 3 - Location Map

Attachments:

Consider adoption of an ordinance of the City of Denton approving and authorizing the